
Wheat price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Other Bhadaur(Sehna)  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-15

Wheat - Other Mehal Kalan  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-15

Wheat - Other Bhadaur  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-15

Wheat - Other Tapa(Tapa Mandi)  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-14

Wheat - Other Mehal Kallan (ChananWal)  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-12

Wheat Dhanaula  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-05

Wheat - 147 Average Dhanula (Kaleke)  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-05-05

Wheat - Local Dhanaula  22.75  2,275.00  2275 -  2,275.00 2024-05-27
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